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ModLink Advanced Fiber 
Optic Cassettes
Molex Plug and Play Advanced Fiber Optic 
Systems offer premium factory-controlled 
optical performance, enable flexible system 
configuration and fast, economical installation.

ModLink is ideal for mission critical applications such as Data 
Centers and Storage Area Networks, applications where fast 
installation is paramount and environments where moves adds 
and changes are frequent or managed in-house.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES 

www.molexces.com/products/fiber/pre-terminated/

Self-contained fiber optic patching enclosures convert the MPO interface to a standard LC, SC, 
MT-RJ or ST coupler

Industry-leading low insertion loss for OS1/2, OM3, OM4 and OM5 Cassettes

Cassettes available in 12 and 24 fiber versions

Cassettes may be inserted into any standard or spec grade Molex rack mount or wall mount 
enclosure

Front port identification plus labeling field on cassette top for fiber documentation

REFERENCE INFORMATION
Maximum Insertion Loss:

  Low Loss Laser Optimized OM3, OM4 & OM5:    

     0.50 dB/Cassette

  Low Loss OS1/2 Models: 0.50 dB/Cassette

Dimensions (HxWxD): 

  1.33” x 3.41” x 4.1”

  3.34cm x 8.66cm x 10.41cm

Housing: 

- Aluminum Housing with Black Powder Coat 

Finish, White Lettering

- Push Pins used for mounting in enclosures

- Serial Number included for identification

APPLICATIONS
ModLink systems are designed to support 

a variety of high-speed network topologies 

including:

IEEE 802.3 10GBase-SR/SW 10Gbps

IEEE 802.3 10GBase-LX4 10Gbps

Fiber Channel 400-M5-SN-1 4Gbps

Fiber Channel 1200-M5E-SN1 10Gbps

Fiber Channel FC-PH 1Gbps

POLISHING
MPO:

  SM: APC

  MM: UPC

Other: UPC

SPECIFICATIONS

ModLink Advanced Fiber Optic Cassettes

NOTES:
1. MATERIAL :

A) HOUSING : ALUMINUM (AL).
B) ADAPTER : POLYBUTYELENE TEREPHTHALATE (PBT)+FIBERGLASS.
C) ADAPTER PLATE : COLD ROLLED STEEL (CRS).
D) PUSH FASTENER : NYLON (NYL).
E) DUST CAP : POLYPROPYLENE (PP)
F) BLANKING PLUG: POLYPROPYLENE (PP)
G) M2.2 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW: GALVANIZED STEEL
H) M2.5 PHILLIPS FLAT CSK SCREW: STEEL ZINC PLATED BLACK

2. FINISH:
CASSETTE HOUSING AND ADAPTER PLATE: BLACK POWDERCOAT.

3. PORT IDENTIFICATION PROVIDED ON FRONT FACE
AND LABEL PROVIDED ON TOP SURFACE.

4. DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT ASSEMBLED TO ADAPTERS.

5. PACKAGING : CASSETTE IS INDIVIDUALLY PACKED IN A BOX.

6. MTP / MPO  FANOUT CABLE ASSEMBLY SPECIFICATION: REFER TABLE 1.
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PART NUMBER TABLE
MPN NO. SAP NO. DESCRIPTION MAX IL (dB)
MLCDSC06OS1 181810134 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER SM OS1/2 STD LOSS DSC BLUE 0.75
MLCDSC06OM1 181810139 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER OM1 STD LOSS DSC BEIGE 0.75
MLCDSC06OM3 181810149 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER MM OM3 STD LOSS DSC AQUA 0.75
MLCDSC06OM4-EV 181810253 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER MM OM4 STD LOSS DSC ERIKA VIOLET 0.75
MLCDSC06OM5 181810254 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER MM OM5 STD LOSS DSC LIMEGREEN 0.75
MLCDSC06OS1/2-GR 181810255 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER SM OS1/2 STD LOSS DSC APC GREEN 0.75
MLCDSC06OS1/2L 181810277 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER SM OS1/2 LOW LOSS DSC BLUE 0.50
MLCDSC06OM3L 181810278 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER MM OM3 LOW LOSS DSC AQUA 0.50
MLCDSC06OM4L-EV 181810279 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER MM OM4 LOW LOSS DSC ERIKA VIOLET 0.50
MLCDSC06OM4-AQ 181810280 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER MM OM4 STD LOSS DSC AQUA 0.75
MLCDSC06OM4L-AQ 181810281 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER MM OM4 LOW LOSS DSC AQUA 0.50
MLCDSC06OM5L 181810282 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER MM OM5 LOW LOSS DSC LIMEGREEN 0.50
MLCDSC06OS1/2L-GR 181810283 MINI MODLINK 6 FIBER SM OS1/2 LOW LOSS DSC APC GREEN 0.50
PMLCDSC06OS1 181810303 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER SM OS1/2 STD LOSS DSC BLUE 0.75
PMLCDSC06OM1 181810304 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER OM1 STD LOSS DSC BEIGE 0.75
PMLCDSC06OM3 181810305 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER MM OM3 STD LOSS DSC AQUA 0.75
PMLCDSC06OM4-EV 181810306 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER MM OM4 STD LOSS DSC ERIKA VIOLET 0.75
PMLCDSC06OM5 181810307 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER MM OM5 STD LOSS DSC LIMEGREEN 0.75
PMLCDSC06OS1/2-GR 181810308 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER SM OS1/2 STD LOSS DSC APC GREEN 0.75
PMLCDSC06OS1/2L 181810309 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER SM OS1/2 LOW LOSS DSC BLUE 0.50
PMLCDSC06OM3L 181810310 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER MM OM3 LOW LOSS DSC AQUA 0.50
PMLCDSC06OM4L-EV 181810311 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER MM OM4 LOW LOSS DSC ERIKA VIOLET 0.50
PMLCDSC06OM4-AQ 181810312 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER MM OM4 STD LOSS DSC AQUA 0.75
PMLCDSC06OM4L-AQ 181810313 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER MM OM4 LOW LOSS DSC AQUA 0.50
PMLCDSC06OM5L 181810314 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER MM OM5 LOW LOSS DSC LIMEGREEN 0.50
PMLCDSC06OS1/2L-GR 181810315 MINI MODLINK MPO 6 FIBER SM OS1/2 LOW LOSS DSC APC GREEN 0.50

TABLE 1

MTP / MPO FANOUT CABLE ASSEMBLY
ITEM DESCRIPTION TEST CONDITION REQUIREMENT

1 Insertion Loss AT 1300 nm (SM and OM5)
AT 850 nm (MM)

Low loss
0.50 dB (MM)
0.50 dB (SM)
Standard loss
0.75 dB (MM)
0.75 dB (SM)
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Order No. SAP No. Description

12 Fiber 

PMLCDLC12OM3L 181810333 Duplex LC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM3, Low Loss

PMLCDLC12OM4L 181810332 Duplex LC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM4, Low Loss

PMLCDLC12OM5L 181810342 Duplex LC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM5, Low Loss

PMLCDLC12OS2L 181810329 Duplex LC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OS1/OS2, Low Loss

PMLCDSC12OM3L 181810375 Duplex SC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM3, Low Loss

PMLCDSC12OM4L 181810376 Duplex SC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM4, Low Loss

PMLCDSC12OM5L 181810326 Duplex SC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM5, Low Loss

PMLCDSC12OS2L 181810371 Duplex SC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OS1/OS2, Low Loss

PMLCQLC12OM3L 181810348 Quad LC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM3, Low Loss

PMLCQLC12OM4L 181810345 Quad LC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM4, Low Loss

PMLCQLC12OM5L 181810352 Quad LC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OM5, Low Loss

PMLCQLC12OS2L 181810350 Quad LC 12-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, OS1/OS2, Low Loss

24 Fiber 

PMLCQLC24OM3L 181810361 Quad LC 24-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, 50/125, OM3, Low Loss

PMLCQLC24OM4L 181810362 Quad LC 24-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, 50/125, OM4, Low Loss

PMLCQLC24OM5L 181810370 Quad LC 24-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, 50/125, OM5, Low Loss

PMLCQLC24OS2L 181810364 Quad LC 24-Fiber ModLink MPO Cassette, 9/125, OS2, Low Loss

www.molexces.com/products/fiber/pre-terminated/
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